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Description

199903290001
28721

03/29/1999
09:01:54

FEDERAL
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY FLOYD, JOHN
M

199309090002
74601

09/09/1993
10:50:56

FEDERAL
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN,
LAWRENCE L

199803030000
72341

03/03/1998
11:05:03

FEDERAL
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH, JERRY
P

199803240001
03001

03/24/1998
01:46:09

FEDERAL
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY HENLEY,
SHELIA C

200206100002
71180

06/10/2002
08:23:00

FEDERAL
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY GIVEN, ALAN
B

200302130000
90430

02/13/2003
11:41:00

FEDERAL
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH, DIANE
B

199212310003
17981

12/31/1992
01:16:06

FEDERAL
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY DUNLEAVY,
TIMOTHY J

199305050001
26681

05/05/1993
11:23:11

FEDERAL
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY OGLESBY,
THERESA S

199402240000
62061

02/24/1994
03:54:50

FEDERAL
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH, JERRY
P


