Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= FEDERAL INSURANCE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903290001 28721	03/29/1999 09:01:54	FEDERAL INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	FLOYD, JOHN M						
199309090002 74601	09/09/1993 10:50:56	FEDERAL INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN, LAWRENCE L						
199803030000 72341	03/03/1998 11:05:03	FEDERAL INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, JERRY P						
199803240001 03001	03/24/1998 01:46:09	FEDERAL INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	HENLEY, SHELIA C						
200206100002 71180	06/10/2002 08:23:00	FEDERAL INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	GIVEN, ALAN B						
200302130000 90430	02/13/2003 11:41:00	FEDERAL INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, DIANE B						
199212310003 17981	12/31/1992 01:16:06	FEDERAL INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNLEAVY, TIMOTHY J						
199305050001 26681	05/05/1993 11:23:11	FEDERAL INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	OGLESBY, THERESA S						
199402240000 62061	02/24/1994 03:54:50	FEDERAL INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, JERRY P						